



**NOTES**

- (1) Bracket is to be grounded to neutral.
- (2) Adjust and turn twist-lock receptable to the North. Level luminaire in accordance with manufacturer's instruction.

**REFERENCES**

- (1) See DS-12-1.0 Lamp and Photo Control Identification Coding

Material List			
Item	Quan.	Description	Stock #
A	1	70/100W HPS Cutoff Luminaire	6210-002835
B	1	105-305V Photo Control	0000-005649
C	1	6' Wood Pole Steel Bracket	5975-260935
D	1	70/100W HPS Lamp	
E	2	5/8" x ___ Machine Bolt	DS-18-25.0
F	2	2 1/4" Square Washer	5310-153571
G	2	5/8" MF Locknut	5310-153506
H	1	5/8" Oval Eye Nut	5310-154959
J	1	5/8" Cable Thimble	5975-265421
K	1	#4 ACSR Service Grip	5975-259135
L	2	Service Entrance Sleeve	5935-232867
M	8'	#8 THW Black Wire	6145-000292
N	8'	#8 THW White Wire	6145-000334
P	2	1/2" x 4" Lag Screw	5305-147794
Q		#4 Duplex Cable	6145-000995
R	2	5/8" Double Coil Spring Washer	5310-163034